
Sunday 26th May Isaiah 6: 1-8
Trinity Sunday Romans 8: 12-17

John 3: 1-17 (Gospel)

Sunday 2nd June 1 Samuel 3: 1-10 (11-20)
1st Sunday after Trinity 2 Corinthians 4: 5-12

Mark 2:  23-3.6 (Gospel)

Sunday 9th June 1 Samuel 8: 4-20
2nd Sun after Trinity 2 Corinthians 4:13-5:1 

Mark 3: 20-end (Gospel)

Sunday 16th June 1 Samuel 15: 34-16.13
3rd Sun after Trinity 2 Corinthians 5: 6-17

Mark 4: 26-34 (Gospel)

Sunday 23rd June 1 Samuel 17:32-49
4th Sun after Trinity 2 Corinthians 6: 1-13

Mark 4: 35-end (Gospel)

Sunday 30th June 2 Samuel 11:  17-end
5th Sunday after Trinity 2 Corinthians 8: 7-end

Mark 5: 21-end  (Gospel)

Sunday 7th July 2 Samuel 5: 1-5, 9-10
6th Sunday after Trinity 2 Corinthians 12: 2-10

Mark 6: 1-13  (Gospel)

Sunday 14th July 2 Samuel 6: 1-5, 12b-19
7th Sunday after Trinity Ephesians 1: 3-14

Mark 6: 14-29 (Gospel)

Sunday 21 July 2 Samuel 7: 1-14a
8th Sunday after Trinity Ephesians 2: 11-end

Mark 6: 30-34, 53-end (Gospel)

Sunday 28th July
9th Sunday after Trinity 2 Samuel 11: 1-15

Ephesians 3: 14-end
John 6: 1-21  (Gospel)


